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Victorian Flagmarshalling Team, Brooklands, 46 Dorrigo Drive, Boronia VIC 3155



President
Suzanne Arnott
0438 398 805

president@vicflag.org.au  

Vice-President
Glenn Rochester
0421 546 204

vicepresident@vicflag.org.au

Treasurer
John Booker

0439 359 907
treasurer@vicflag.org.au

Secretary
Andy Kelk

0490 173 402
secretary@vicflag.org.au

Training Officer
Kevin Watson
0432 986 866

training@vicflag.org.au

Asst Chief Flagmarshal
Mark Thompson
0409 324 341 

asstchief@vicflag.org.au   

Grade 3 Rep/
Webmaster

Patrick Harding
0400 332 043

grade3@vicflag.org.au

Grade 4/5 Rep
Ninad Kavi

0405 254 652
grade4@vicflag.org.au  

Training Officer
Kevin Watson
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chief@vicflag.org.au  
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Motorsport Aust Rep
Michael Arnott
0418 398 805 

motorsport@vicflag.org.au
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Email: chief@vicflag.org.au

In person, trackside or at club meetings



www.vicflag.org.au


